6/7/02

06-12-2002

U.S. Dept. of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office

Attorney Docket No.: POP-07065

RECC 102118847 A TRADEMARKS ONLY	
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks BOX ASSIGNMENTS Washington, D.C. 20231	
Sir:	
Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Future Horizons, Inc. 7566 - 72nd Avenue Wausau, WI 54401 U.S.A.	Prince of Peace Enterprises, Inc. 3536 Arden Road Hayward, CA 94545-3908 A California corporation.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached.	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.
3. Nature of conveyance:	
X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	
Execution Date: April 12, 2001	; ;
4. Identification of trademark registration/application:	
X Trademark Registration Nos.: 1,415,200, registered on Oct. 28, 1986. Trademark Application Serial No.(s): , filed on . Additional numbers attached. This document is being filed together with a new application. Execution date: X Mark: Ameriseng	
5. Direct all future correspondence concerning this document to:	9. Payment of fees:
Virginia S. Medlen MEDLEN & CARROLL, LLP	_x Check(s) in the amount of $$40.00$ enclosed.
101 Howard Street, Suite 350 San Francisco, California 94105	Charge Account No. <u>08-1290</u> in the amount of \$ An originally executed duplicate of this transmittal is enclosed for this purpose.
6. Total number of trademark registrations/applications involved: 1.	the party and
7. X A return receipt postcard is attached.	10. X Authorization to charge additional fees:
8 Other: Specify	The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees (or credit any overpayment) associated with this communication to Account No. <u>08-1290</u> . An originally executed duplicate of this transmittal is enclosed for this purpose.
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
MEDLEN & CARROLL, LLP	
Dated: May 29, 2002 By:	ne: Virginia S. Medico
Tunic. Tunic.	
/12/2002 LMIELLER 00000039 1415200 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: _3_	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002523 FRAME: 0412

ATTN: BILLY

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

WHIREAS, Enture Horizons, Inc. a Wisconsin Corporation having a principal place of business at 7566 72nd Avenue, Wausau, WI 54401 is the owner of U.S. Trademark Registrations:

Registration No. 1415200 Mark: AMERISENG

Goods: Ginseng Tea in Intl' Class 30

WHEREAS, Prince of Peace Enterprises, Inc., a California Corporation having a principal place of business at 3536 Arden Road, Hayward, CA 94545 desires to acquire the said mark and the registration therefor:

NOW. THERFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Future Horizons, Inc. has assigned unto Prince of Peace Enterprises, Inc. all right, title and interest in and to the U.S. Trademark Registration shown above, the mark registered thereby, and the good will of the business symbolized by the mark.

FOR Future Horizons, Inc.:

Date April 12, 2001

ROBERT DUW

Title: PRESIDENT

RECORDED: 05/29/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002523 FRAME: 0413